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Repine Travel, LLC 
2412 Spruce Road Cherry Tree, PA 15724 

(814) 948-7910 or Toll Free 866-4-Repine (473-7463) FAX (814)948-7913
PUC# A-699971 

Creation Museum and Ark Encounter 

Monday-Tuesday, June 24-25, 2024 

Tentative Itinerary 

Depart Ebensburg (Comm. College lot, behind Comfort Inn) 

Depart Northern Cambria (Bi-Lo) 

Depart Clymer (Tate's Grocery Store) 

Depart Indiana (Wal-Mart, near Rita's) 

Rest and quick meal stops en route 

Arrival Ark Encounter 1 Ark Encounter Dr., Williamstown, KY 

Dinner included at the Ark Encounter 

Departure 

Arrival and check in at Hilton Garden Inn, Florence, KY 

Breakfast included at hotel 

Check out and depart hotel 

Admission to Creation Museum 

2800 Bullittsburg Church Rd, Petersburg, KY 

Lunch included at Creation Museum 

Depart Creation Museum 

Rest/ dinner stop en route (to be determined) 

Approximate return time to Indiana, followed by other stops 



*Feel free to bring blanket or pillow for your comfort while on the motor coach.

*Please keep cell phone usage to a minimum while on the bus so as not to

disturb the other passengers. 

*Parking is always at your own risk. I would urge you to have someone

drop you off or pick your car up as opposed to leaving it somewhere.

*Everyone is permitted one piece of luggage for under the bus and a

small carry-on for inside. 

*Customary gratuity for the bus driver is not included. Such gratuities

should be extended on a voluntary, individual basis. 

(recommended is $2-$3 per person per day of trip) 

Credit Card Price 

Adult $466 

$439 

$425 

$547 

Senior Citizens Age 60 +: 

$453 

$427 

$413 

$534 

Youth Age 11 - 17 years: 

$428 

$401 

$387 

Child under 11 years: 

$363 

$336 

$323 

***** All prices are per person 

Double Rate 

Triple Rate 

Quad Rate 

Single Rate 

Double Rate 

Triple Rate 

Quad Rate 

Single Rate 

Double Rate 

Triple Rate 

Quad Rate 

Double Rate 

Triple Rate 

Quad Rate 

Qheck or Qash 

$450 

$424 

$411 

$528 

$438 

$412 

$399 

$516 

$413 

$387 

$374 

$351 

$325 

$312 

Prices include motor coach transportation, admissions to the Ark Encounter and Creation 

Museum, hotel accommodations, 1 dinner, 1 lunch, 1 breakfast 

****Travel Protection is not required, but highly recommended 


